Show #1025 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)
3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $500.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$412.00 1 745 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 47.00 Stefani Wagley
$309.00 2 826 SV Whiskey Whiz Joshua Briggs (NCTC) 44.00 Joshua Briggs
$206.00 3 654 TS Paddy Shota Spark Carisa Kimbro 42.00 Carisa Kimbro
$103.00 4 837 Dual A Little Meagan Blevins (A&M) 36.00 Matlock Rice

5 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 30.00 Becky Horlen
6 744 ZeKitCat Molly Whitehead 26.00 Molly Whitehead
7 603 SmartN Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 25.00  Jennifer Travis-Muir
8 728 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 24.00 James T Gray
9 771 Scoots Lil Patty Thomas B Wight (Collegiate) 19.00  Stella Wight
10 644 RX Soula Phillip E Hiser 16.00  Phillip Hiser
11 772 Wild Haired Poco Abigail R Wight (Collegiate) 1550  Stella Wight



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1025 (Bobby Hunt): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00
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10T
10T
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826
745
603
654
837
728
644
771

1
772
846
844
744

SV Whiskey Whiz
Precious Metalz
Smart N Sleek

TS Paddy Shota Spark
Dual A Little

Takin Pepto 073

RX Soula

Scoots Lil Patty
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Wild Haired Poco
Shorty Jonez

Very Smart And Light
Ze Kit Cat

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Stefani Wagley

Jennifer Travis-Muir
Carisa Kimbro

Meagan Blevins (A&M)
James T Gray

Phillip E Hiser

Thomas B Wight (Collegiate)
Becky Horlen

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Kris Klingaman

Kris Klingaman

Molly Whitehead

76.50
73.50
73.00
72.50
72.50
72.00
72.00
71.00
70.00
69.00
69.00
67.50

0.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
3.50
3.50
2.00
0.00

Joshua Briggs
Stefani Wagley
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Carisa Kimbro
Matlock Rice

James T Gray
Phillip Hiser

Stella Wight

Becky Horlen

Stella Wight

Dave Albrecht/Kris Klingaman
Kris Klingaman

Molly Whitehead



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1025 (Dolly R Chayer): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 14

Score Points

Owner's Name

$56.00 1 826
$42.00 2 837
$28.00 3 654
$14.00 4 702
5 846

6 745

7 728

8 744

9 771

10 1

11 742

OP112 644
OP113 772
OP214 603

SV Whiskey Whiz
Dual A Little

TS Paddy Shota Spark
Stop Sparkin

Shorty Jonez
Precious Metalz

Takin Pepto 073

Ze Kit Cat

Scoots Lil Patty
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Spires Frenchman

RX Soula

Wild Haired Poco
Smart N Sleek

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Meagan Blevins (A&M)
Carisa Kimbro

Rodney Rosenauer

Dave Albrecht

Stefani Wagley

James T Gray

Molly Whitehead

Thomas B Wight (Collegiate)
Becky Horlen

Kell Adams

Phillip E Hiser

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)

Jennifer Travis-Muir

72.50
71.00
70.00
70.00
69.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
66.00
65.50
61.00
64.00
60.50
66.50

14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Joshua Briggs
Matlock Rice
Carisa Kimbro
Rodney Rosenauer
Dave Albrecht/Kris Klingaman
Stefani Wagley
James T Gray
Molly Whitehead
Stella Wight

Becky Horlen

Kell Adams

Phillip Hiser

Stella Wight

Jennifer Travis-Muir



Show #1025 (Steven Cooper): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 13

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00
$39.00
$26.00
$13.00
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745
654

1
844
744
837
728
826
846
644
772
771
603

Precious Metalz

TS Paddy Shota Spark
TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
Very Smart And Light
Ze Kit Cat

Dual A Little

Takin Pepto 073

SV Whiskey Whiz
Shorty Jonez

RX Soula

Wild Haired Poco
Scoots Lil Patty

Smart N Sleek

Stefani Wagley

Carisa Kimbro

Becky Horlen

Kris Klingaman

Molly Whitehead

Meagan Blevins (A&M)
James T Gray

Joshua Briggs (NCTC)

Kris Klingaman

Phillip E Hiser

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Thomas B Wight (Collegiate)

Jennifer Travis-Muir

76.50
75.00
75.00
72.50
72.00
72.00
72.00
70.50
70.50
70.00
68.00
66.50
66.00

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley
Carisa Kimbro
Becky Horlen
Kris Klingaman
Molly Whitehead
Matlock Rice
James T Gray
Joshua Briggs
Dave Albrecht/Kris Klingaman
Phillip Hiser
Stella Wight
Stella Wight

Jennifer Travis-Muir



Money PlaceBack#

Show #1025 (Morgan Lybbert): World Show #1 (10/25/2019)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 13

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$52.00 745
$39.00 603
$26.00 826
$13.00 744

1
654
772
837
771
742
702
644
728
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Precious Metalz
Smart N Sleek

SV Whiskey Whiz

Ze Kit Cat

TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy
TS Paddy Shota Spark
Wild Haired Poco

Dual A Little

Scoots Lil Patty
Spires Frenchman
Stop Sparkin

RX Soula

Takin Pepto 073

Stefani Wagley

Jennifer Travis-Muir
Joshua Briggs (NCTC)
Molly Whitehead

Becky Horlen

Carisa Kimbro

Abigail R Wight (Collegiate)
Meagan Blevins (A&M)
Thomas B Wight (Collegiate)
Kell Adams

Rodney Rosenauer

Phillip E Hiser

James T Gray

73.00
72.50
72.00
71.50
70.00
70.00
70.00
69.00
66.00
66.00
65.50
65.00
61.50

13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

Stefani Wagley
Jennifer Travis-Muir
Joshua Briggs
Molly Whitehead
Becky Horlen
Carisa Kimbro
Stella Wight
Matlock Rice

Stella Wight

Kell Adams
Rodney Rosenauer
Phillip Hiser

James T Gray



